

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES40002	Version: 1	Name:	RES - 2018/2019 Annual Action Plan for Community and Housing Development			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted			
File created:	4/16/2018		In control:	City Council			
On agenda:	5/15/2018		Final action:	5/15/2018			
Title:	A resolution authorizing the submittal of the 2018-2019 Annual Action Plan to the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development by May 15, 2018; authorizing the execution of two agreements with the Tacoma Community Redevelopment Authority (TCRA) for housing development programs; a Subrecipient Agreement under the HOME Program with the City of Lakewood and TCRA to administer the HOME Program; and an agreement with Rebuilding Together South Sound for the Tacoma Home Repair Program. (Continued from the meeting of May 1, 2018) [Daniel Murillo, Housing Division Manager; Kim Bedier, Acting Director, Community and Economic Development and Pam Duncan, Human Services Division Manager; Linda Stewart, Director, Neighborhood and Community Services]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 40002, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Proposed 2018-2019 Annual Action Plan, 4. Agreements

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/15/2018	1	City Council		
5/15/2018	1	City Council	adopted	Pass

A resolution authorizing the submittal of the 2018-2019 Annual Action Plan to the

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development by May 15, 2018; authorizing the execution of two agreements with the Tacoma Community Redevelopment Authority (TCRA) for housing development programs; a Subrecipient Agreement under the HOME Program with the City of Lakewood and TCRA to administer the

HOME Program; and an agreement with Rebuilding Together South Sound for the Tacoma Home Repair Program.

(Continued from the meeting of May 1, 2018)

[Daniel Murillo, Housing Division Manager; Kim Bedier, Acting Director,

Community and Economic Development and Pam Duncan, Human Services

Division Manager; Linda Stewart, Director, Neighborhood and Community Services]